
Friday, August 1

Open House/Meet the Teachers

2:00 P.M. - 4:00 P.M.

ALL Students and Families 

Monday, August 4

First Day of School for

  ALL Elementary and MYHS Students AND

  RETURNING Infant, Toddler & Primary Students   

SCHOOL CLOSES AT 4:00 PM

Wednesday, August 6

First Day of School for

  NEW Infant, Toddler & Primary Students

Extended Day for All Programs Begins 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Monday, September 1 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (Labor Day)

Friday, September 5 SCHOOL CLOSES 4:00 PM (Teacher In-Service)

Friday, October 3 SCHOOL CLOSES 4:00 PM (Teacher In-Service)

Mon-Fri, October 6 - 10 Childcare Only – No School (Fall Break) SCHOOL CLOSES AT 4:00 PM

Monday, October 13 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (Conferences)

Friday, November 7 SCHOOL CLOSES 4:00 PM – (Teacher In-Service)

Tuesday, November 11 Childcare Only – No School (Veteran's Day) SCHOOL CLOSES AT 4:00 PM

Wed-Fri, November 26-28 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (Thanksgiving Break)

Friday, December 5 SCHOOL CLOSES 4:00 PM  (Teacher In-Service)

Friday, December 19

Last Day of School - Fall 2025 (Early Release)

  11:00 AM: Infant & Toddler Pickup

  11:30 AM: Primary Pickup

  12:30 PM: Elementary & MYHS Pickup

Mon-Fri, December 22-26 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (Winter Break)

Mon-Tues, December 29 - 30 Childcare Only – No School (Winter Break) SCHOOL CLOSES AT 4:00 PM

Wednessday, December 31 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (New Years Eve)

Thursday, January 1 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (New Years Day)

Friday, January 2 Childcare Only – No School (Winter Break) SCHOOL CLOSES AT 4:00 PM
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Monday, January 5 First Day of Spring Semester 2026

Monday, January 19 Childcare Only – No School (Martin Luther King, Jr.) SCHOOL CLOSES AT 4:00 PM

Friday, February 6 SCHOOL CLOSES 4:00 PM (Teacher In-Service)

Monday, February 16 Childcare Only – No School (Presidents' Day) SCHOOL CLOSES AT 4:00 PM

Friday, March 6 SCHOOL CLOSES 4:00 PM (Teacher In-Service)

Mon-Fri, March 9-13 Childcare Only – No School (Spring Break) SCHOOL CLOSES AT 4:00 PM

Monday, March 16 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (Conferences)

Friday, April 3 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (Good Friday)

Friday, May 1 SCHOOL CLOSES 4:00 PM (Teacher In-Service)

Friday, May 22

Last Day of School - Spring 2026 (Early Release)

  11:00 AM: Infant & Toddler Pickup

  11:30 AM: Primary Pickup

  12:30 PM: Elementary & MYHS Pickup

Monday, May 25 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (Memorial Day)

Tue-Fri, May 26 - 29 Childcare Only – No School (Teacher In-Service) SCHOOL CLOSES AT 4:00 PM

Monday, June 1 Summer School 2026 - Session 1 begins (6/1/26 - 6/26/26)

Friday,  June 19 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (Juneteenth)

Monday, June 29 Summer School 2026 - Session 2 begins (6/29/26 - 7/24/26)

Friday, July 3 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (Independence Day Observed)

Mon-Fri, July 27-31 SCHOOL CLOSED – No School, No Childcare (Teacher In-Service)
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